

2nd year mantance bill

81

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W! - mantance of road from					
Road No-17 Shabuddin					
chowk road near					
md. pirayub house					
to khabdah tola					
Rahmatganj zinda.					
Agency - pragati construction.					
Agreement No - 18/SBD/2021-22					
Date of commensment - 09/06/2022					
Date of completion - 08/06/2023					
Actual completion Date -					
				22/01/2023	

Record entry					
① Restoration of Rain cuts.					
12 X 2.30 X 0.80 X 0.30	2				6.62
18 X 3.10 X 0.70 X 0.30	2				11.72
14 X 4.20 X 0.60 X 0.30	2				10.58
8 X 4.50 X 0.90 X 0.30	2				9.72
10 X 5.00 X 0.80 X 0.30	=				12.00
12 X 3.20 X 0.90 X 0.30	=				10.37
14 X 1.80 X 0.50 X 0.30	=				3.78
20 X 2.10 X 0.60 X 0.30	=				7.56
10 X 4.60 X 0.80 X 0.30	=				11.04
8 X 5.80 X 0.90 X 0.30	=				12.53
12 X 5.00 X 0.50 X 0.30	=				9.00
18 X 3.70 X 1.00 X 0.30	=				19.98
8 X 4.30 X 0.80 X 0.30	=				8.26

Continuation

T.Qty = 133.16 M³



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① Restoration of run cuts.					
133.16 m ² Qty TMBP - (81)					
@ 386.14/m ² — RS =					51418=00
② Maintenance of Eardon Shoulder.					
438.23 m ² Qty TMBP - (82)					
@ 57.86/m ² — RS =					25137=00
③ Maintenance of Bitumen Road Surface road.					
60.76 m ² Qty TMBP - (82)					
@ 275.19/m ² — RS =					16721=00
④ Maintenance of C/D work. (Slab culvert)					
7.00 Nos Qty TMBP - (82)					
@ 2329.20/Nos — RS =					16304=00
⑤ Maintenance of road signs.					
0.260 K.M Qty TMBP - (83)					
@ 1077.82/K.M — RS =					280=00
⑥ Maintenance of zero m and K.M Stone					
0.330 K.M Qty TMBP - (83)					
@ 628.23/K.M — RS =					207=00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
3.00 Nos Qty TMBP - (83)					
@ 109.74/Nos — RS =					329=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Cutting of shrubs from the road way					
13.00 Nos Qty TMBP — (83)					
C 6.73/Nos — RS =					87.00
(9) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
33.00 M ² Qty TMBP — (83)					
C 2.24/M ² — RS =					74.00
(10) Maintenance of a boundary trees for 2nd year.					
119.00 Nos Qty TMBP — (83)					
C 671.00/Nos — RS =					79849.00
Total RS =					190406.00
Add-12% GST (+) RS =					22849.00
Add-1% LC (+) RS =					1904.00
Total RS =					215159.00
Less-0.50% below (+) RS =					1076.20
Net pay, RS =					214083.00
22-01-2019 SE 22/01/19 ACE					

Continuation